List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 7, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/7/2023 66-Inch Water Line Along West 6/7/2023 Main Lane Industries, Ltd Anthony Colombo 7/6/2023
#1 Hardy Road from Beltway 8 to Brian Manning
Greens Road William Mitchell
David Cox
Russ Clark
6/7/2023 Purchase of Forklifts 6/7/2023 Associated Supply Company, Inc William Wright 7/6/2023
#2 John Wright
Paula Key
Timothy Gates
6/7/2023 Purchase of Play Equipment and 6/7/2023 Playtime LLC Kenneth Schober 7/6/2023
#3 Refurbishment Brock Hodge

Grant Sonju

6/7/2023 Purchase of Drive Motors 6/7/2023 Motion Industries Kane Angers 7/6/2023
#4 Charlotte Harmon
Geoffrey Loftis

6/7/2023 Emergency Purchase of a 6/7/2023 Automation Nation, Inc Randy Kendall 7/6/2023
#5 Communication System Upgrade
6/7/2023 Emergency Water Valve Support 6/7/2023 Hydromax USA, LLC Randy Kendall 7/6/2023
#6 for Waterline Repairs
6/7/2023 Purchase of Heavey-Duty Cab and 6/7/2023 Houston Freightliner, Inc Rick Stewart 7/6/2023
#7 Chassis Mounted with Truck Bodies Bob Garwood
John Thomas
Philip Boyko
Phillip Sedita
Adam Neuse
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

6/7/2023
#8

6/7/2023
#10

6/7/2023
#11

6/7/2023
#23

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 7, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Purchase of Session Initiation
Protocol Telecommunication Services

Purchase of Wired Line
Telecommunication Services

Purchase of Tariffed
Telecommunication Services

Professional Services Agreement
to Provide Representation of the City

Council Contractor/Vendor
Action Date

6/7/2023 Verizon Business Network
Services, Inc

6/7/2023 AT&T Corp
Generation

6/7/2023 Southwestern Bell Telephone dba

AT&T Corporation
6/7/2023 Hisch Blackwell LLP
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Anthony Recine

John Stankey
Thaddeus Arroyo
David Huntley
Jeff McElfresh
Lori Lee
Pascal Desroches
Michael A. Collins

John Stankey
Thaddeus Arroyo
David Huntley
Jeff McElfresh
Lori Lee
Pascal Desroches
Michael A. Collins

Catherine Hanaway
Hayley Hanson
Nikelle Meade

Tom Shorter
Edward Wilson
Philip Koutnik

LY. Miller
Julianne Story

Joe Geraci
Ann Maher
Sonni Nolan

of 30 Days

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023

7/6/2023



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#23 cont'd
6/7/2023
#24
6/7/2023
#25
6/7/2023
#26

6/7/2023
#39

6/7/2023
#40

6/7/2023
#41

6/7/2023
#42

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 7, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Professional Services Agreement 6/7/2023
to Provide Representation of the City
Medical Waste Removal and 6/7/2023
Disposal Services
Medical Waste Removal and 6/7/2023
Disposal Services
On-Call Neighborhood Traffic 6/7/2023
Management Program #6
Traffic Signal Work Order FY23 #2 6/7/2023
Wastewater Collection System 6/7/2023
Rehabilitation and Renewal
Wastewater Collection System 6/7/2023

Rehabilitation and Renewal

Contractor/Vendor

Baker Wotring LLP

Oncore Healthcare Solutions LLC

Gamma Waste Systems, LLC

DG Medina Construction, LLC

Traffic Systems Construction, Inc

DL Glover Utilities, LLC

Vortex Services, LLC

Page 3

Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Rudy Telscher
Kate David
Debra Tsuchiyanna Baker 7/6/2023
Earnest Wotring
Vernon Wells 7/6/2023
R. Mason Bryant
Burton Patterson
Chin Cha (Jenny) Kappil 7/6/2023
Joseph Cherian Kappil
Domingo Medina 7/6/2023
Jesse Martinez 7/6/2023
Steve M. Kass Sr
Danny Glover 7/6/2023
Michael Vellano 7/6/2023

Matthew Samford
Wes Kingery
Brent Keller



